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CJF01
Citrus Juicer

FEATURES

Tritan™ Lid
Tritan™ Juicing Bowl
Anti-drip Stainless steel spout
Die cast aluminium powder coated body
Stainless steel Reamer
Stainless steel Strainer
Chrome plated plastic ring and inner bowl
Built-in cord wrap
Anti-slip feet
70W motor
Automatic On/Off

70W MOTOR & AUTOMATIC ON/OFF
Powerful 70W motor with built-in sensor: the
juicing process starts once there’s pressure on
the reamer, for easy and effortless use.

PREMIUM REAMER AND STRAINER
Stainless steel and anti-corrosive components
ensure complete squeezing from both small
and large fruit.

PREMIUM JUICING BOWL
Made in Tritan™: BPA-free, impact resistant,
easy to remove.

ANTI-DRIP SPOUT
The Stainless steel spout dispenses juice
directly into the glass or cup. Tilt up to
interrupt the flow and prevent dripping.

LID
Tritan™ cover to protect from dust when the
product is not in use. Can be used as a bowl
for fruit and peel

COLOURS

CJF01BLAU 

CJF01PKAU 

CJF01CRAU 

CJF01RDAU 

CJF01PBAU 

CJF01WHAU 

CJF01PGAU 


